
 
 

 

NIAGARA COUNTY PLANNING BOARD 

2023 SCHEDULE 

 
 

Meeting Times: 

 

Meetings are open to the public and held the third Monday of the month (unless otherwise noted) at 2:00 p.m. at 

the Samuel M. Ferraro Center for Economic Development, 6311 Inducon Corporate Drive, Sanborn, N.Y., 

14132.  Please note when the third Monday is an observed holiday, the regular monthly meeting will occur on 

the fourth Monday of the month. 

 

 

Submission Deadlines: 
 

The submission deadline for referrals is ten calendar days prior to the meeting date.  All complete hard copy 

referrals must be received by 4:00 p.m. on or prior to the submission deadline noted below.  All referrals 

received after the deadline will be reviewed at the following month’s meeting. 

 

 

 MEETING DATES       SUBMISSION DEADLINE   

 

 Monday, January 23, 2023      Friday, January 13, 2023 

 Monday, February 27, 2023      Friday, February 17, 2023 

 Monday, March 20, 2023      Friday, March 10, 2023 

 Monday, April 17, 2023      Thursday, April 6, 2023 

 Monday, May 15, 2023      Friday, May 5, 2023 

 Monday, June 19, 2023      Friday, June 9, 2023 

 Monday, July 17, 2023      Friday, July 7, 2023 

 Monday, August 21, 2023       Friday, August 11, 2023  

 Monday, September 18, 2023      Friday, September 8, 2023 

 Monday, October 16, 2023      Friday, October 6, 2023 

 Monday, November 20, 2023      Friday, November 10, 2023 

 Monday, December 18, 2023      Friday, December 8, 2023 

 
 

NIAGARA COUNTY PLANNING BOARD 
Samuel M. Ferraro Center for Economic Development 

6311 Inducon Corporate Drive – Suite One 

Sanborn, New York 14132 

 

 
 

Joseph Kibler  

Chairman 

 

Phone: (716) 278-8750 

Fax: (716) 278-8757 

 


